## FISCAL NOTE

Prepared in reg	ard to:		. :		
	S.B. 2093		•		
(List bill or	resolution and	number, if	available, o	r subject)	
Amendment to:	(List bill	or resolu	tion and numb	or)	
	(List bill	or resolu	cion and numb	eri	
Requested by: L	egislative Counc	il	_Date of rece	ipt: 12/23 1	976
In the following lative proposal sheet. (Please	g space note the . If additional type)	fiscal ef	fect in dolla	ers of the leg th a supplemen	is- tary
revenue by an e	197 <b>7</b> , Senate Bil stimated \$263,20 ay Distribution	0 and also	would reduce	revenue from	d
fund revenue by	Biennium, Senate an estimated \$2 nd by an estimat	,266,400 an	nd also the s	state general tate Highway	
			A.		
	•				
	0 en 11 263,000 226,400 2,509,400	gloway			
	263, 200	415,600		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	3 3 6 6 4 3 3	2179300			
	5/200000	59 37 0			
•					
•					
					• • • •
or more of the have the inform	his legislative cites and counti ation available, o allow a dollar	es of this or cannot	state but you	our agency doe information on	s not
	The measure doe amount	es have a f	iscal impact	in an unknown	
	The measure doe estimated on the dollar estimated	ne basis of	inadequate :		mount (Enter
	The fiscal impa	act of the	measure is un	nknown.	
Date of prepara	tion: 1/4/77				
		Signed <	Mille	no Calleria	Tho
		Typed Name	C. Willia	m Cudworth	
		Department	Tax		
		-			

SENATE AMENDMENT to SB NO. 2093

On page 1, line 4, after the word "gas" insert the following:

", steam, and water"

n page 1, line 10, after the word "gas" insert the following:

", steam, water,"

On page 1, line 12, after the word "electricity" delete the following: "; to provide an effective" and insert in lieu thereof the following: "."

On page 1, delete all of line 13

And renumber the lines and pages accordingly

## SENATE AMENDMENT to SB NO. 2093

On page 2, line 1, after "steam," delete the beginning triple parentheses and after "electricity," delete the ending triple parentheses and on the same line after the word "of" insert beginning triple parentheses and after the word "or" insert ending triple parentheses

On page 2, line 26, after "steam," delete the beginning triple parentheses and after "electricity," delete the ending triple parentheses and on the same line after the word "of" insert beginning triple parentheses and after the word "and" insert ending triple parentheses

And renumber the lines and pages accordingly.

## SENATE AMENDMENT to SB NO. 2093

On page 3, line 32, after "steam," delete the beginning triple parentheses and after "electricity," delete the ending triple parentheses and on the same line insert beginning triple parentheses before the word "steam" and after the word "and" insert ending triple parentheses

And renumber the lines and pages accordingly

- On page 4, line 18, after "steam," delete the beginning triple parentheses and after "electricity," delete the ending triple parentheses and on the same line after the word "furnishing" insert beginning triple parentheses and after the word "or" insert ending triple parentheses
- On page 4, line 27, after the word "gas" insert the following:

  ", steam, and water "
- On page 4, line 33, delete the beginning and ending triple parentheses around "gas," and on the same line after "events," insert beginning triple parentheses
- On page 4, line 34, delete the beginning triple parentheses

  And renumber the lines and pages accordingly

- On page 5, line 10, after "merchandise," insert beginning triple parentheses
  - page 5, line 11, delete the beginning triple parentheses and after the word "and" delete the ending triple parentheses and on the same line after "water," insert ending triple parentheses
- On page 5, line 17, after the word "Gas" insert the following:
  "and Water "
- On page 5, line 34, delete the beginning and ending triple parentheses around "gas," and on the same line after the word "of" insert beginning triple parentheses
- On page 5, line 35, after the word "or" insert ending triple parentheses

  And renumber the lines and pages accordingly

SENATE AMENDMENT to SB NO. 2093

On page 6, delete lines 1 through 5

And renumber the lines and pages accordingly

<sup>\*</sup>SENATE AMENDMENT to SB NO. 2093